ELPRO

INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

A Powerhouse of Learning

CBSE FEE STRUCTURE - ACADEMIC SESSION

Chinchwad 2024 - 2025
Particulars Primary Secondary Higher Secondary Higher Secondary Higher Secondary
(1-v) (VI-X) ( Science) ( Commerce) ( Arts)

For New Entrant

Admission fee % 50,000/ % 50,000/ % 50,000/ % 50,000/ % 50,000/

(One-time non-
refundable)

Caution Money 20,000/ 20,000/ 20,000/ 20,000/ 20,000/

(One time refundable)
Yearly Tuition Fee % 1,39,600/- % 1,59,310/- %2,07,115/- % 1,75,260/- % 1,67,250/-

FEE PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Particulars

Primary
(1-v)

Secondary
(VI-X)

Higher Secondary
( Science)

Higher Secondary
( Commerce)

Higher Secondary
( Arts)

On Admission - for new
entrant

Admission fee
(One-time non-
refundable)

¥ 50,000/

50,000/

50,000/

¥ 50,000/

¥ 50,000/

Caution Money
(One time refundable)

20,000/

20,000/

20,000/

20,000/

20,000/

Total

¥ 70,000/

Z70,000/-

¥ 70,000/

¥ 70,000/

¥ 70,000/

Fee Instalment: -

First Instalment
(1st to 10th March)

Tuition Fee

¥ 46,534/-

¥ 53,104/-

¥ 69,039/

¥ 58,420/

¥ 55,750/

Second Instalment
(1st to 10th June)

Tuition Fee

¥ 46,533/

¥ 53,103/

¥ 69,038/-

¥ 58,420/

¥ 55,750/

Third Instalment
(1st to 10th October)

Tuition Fee

¥ 46,533/

¥ 53,103/-

¥ 69,038/-

¥ 58,420/-

¥ 55,750/-

Address: Elpro Compound, Chinchwad, Pune- 411033 | CONTACT 08069020202 | EMAIL: admissions@elproschools.edu.in

Website: www.elproschools.edu.in

An institution managed by “Hind Charity Trust”



