

Chinchwad

A Powerhouse of Learning CBSE FEE STRUCTURE - ACADEMIC SESSION 2024 - 2025

Particulars	Primary (1-V)	Secondary (VI-X)	Higher Secondary (Science)	Higher Secondary (Commerce)	Higher Secondary (Arts)
For New Entrant					
Admission fee (One-time non- refundable)	₹ 50,000/-	₹ 50,000/-	₹ 50,000/-	₹ 50,000/-	₹ 50,000/-
Caution Money (One time refundable)	₹ 20,000/-	₹ 20,000/-	₹ 20,000/-	₹ 20,000/-	₹ 20,000/-
Yearly Tuition Fee	₹ 1,39,600/-	₹ 1,59,310/-	₹ 2,07,115/-	₹ 1,75,260/-	₹ 1,67,250/-

FEE PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Particulars	Primary (1-V)	Secondary (VI-X)	Higher Secondary (Science)	Higher Secondary (Commerce)	Higher Secondary (Arts)
On Admission - for new entrant					
Admission fee (One-time non- refundable)	₹ 50,000/-	₹ 50,000/-	₹ 50,000/-	₹ 50,000/-	₹ 50,000/-
Caution Money (One time refundable)	₹ 20,000/-	₹ 20,000/-	₹ 20,000/-	₹ 20,000/-	₹ 20,000/-
Total	₹ 70,000/-	₹ 70,000/-	₹ 70,000/-	₹ 70,000/-	₹ 70,000/-
Fee Instalment: -					
First Instalment (1st to 10th March)					
Tuition Fee	₹ 46,534/-	₹ 53,104/-	₹ 69,039/-	₹ 58,420/-	₹ 55,750/-
Second Instalment (1st to 10th June)					
Tuition Fee	₹ 46,533/-	₹ 53,103/-	₹ 69,038/-	₹ 58,420/-	₹ 55,750/-
Third Instalment (1st to 10th October)					
Tuition Fee	₹ 46,533/-	₹ 53,103/-	₹ 69,038/-	₹ 58,420/-	₹ 55,750/-